

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 17293(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2011 in CRLWP No.1226/2009, of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S VALAY CONST. PVT. LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHAYALIRAM TANCHAND PUNJABI & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 24/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar,adv.
Mr. Nikhilesh Kumar,adv.
Mr. Ratnakar Singh,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice on the application for condonation of
delay as well as on the special leave petition.
Dasti service is also permitted.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER