

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6601/2012

M/S VALAY CONST. PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHAYALIRAM TANCHAND PUNJABI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on record,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent)

Date: 11/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service report in respect of the proposed legal representatives of the deceased respondent Nos.1, 3 and 4 is awaited.

Proposed LR No.2 is reported to be duly served and represented through the learned Advocate, Mr.Sunil K. Wig. Registry to take a note accordingly.

List again on 8.5.2014.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR