

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)  
01/2012

No(s). 66

M/S VALAY CONST. PVT. LTD. & ANR.  
r(s)

Petitione

VERSUS

KHAYALIRAM TANCHAND PUNJABI & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased  
respondent and c/delay in filing appl. for bringing lrs on record  
and c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned order and stay)

Date : 25/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Last opportunity is given for providing copy o  
f pleadings to the ld. Counsel for legal representative No.2  
of deceased respondent no.1.  
Two weeks time extended for providing spare copies for  
the legal representative Nos. 1 and 4 of deceased  
respondent No.1 as last opportunity.  
However, service on legal representative No.3 o  
f deceased respondent No.1 got completed though no on  
e entered appearance.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.11.27  
17:03:42 IST  
Reason:  
List again on 12.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar